

COVID-19 ("Coronavirus") UPDATE March 25, 2020

Our Company, including Tidewater Inn, Tidewater House and Hunters' Tavern, is devoted to protecting the health and well-being of all who visit our facilities. The safety of our guests and staff is always our top priority. We are actively monitoring the latest information from the CDC, WHO and EPA regarding the spread of COVID-19 ("coronavirus") and are proactively implementing measures to ensure the health and safety of our guests and staff.

TIDEWATER INN >>> HOTEL ROOMS

At this time, Tidewater Inn is still accepting hotel reservations for hotel stays through March 30th. For the safety of our staff and guests, we kindly request that you do not stay with us if you are not well. For reservations, contact the front desk directly at 410.822.1300.

We will not be taking any new reservations from March 31st through April 5th. We will consider the status of this pandemic along with the safety of our staff at the beginning of April to determine a new target date for re-opening our guest rooms if it needs to be pushed beyond April 5th. Thank you for your patience and understanding.

PRIVATE EVENTS (Weddings, Corporate & Social Events)

The Tidewater Inn is officially suspending all banquet operations through the weekend of May 10, 2020 per Federal, State and Local recommendations as well as advice from the CDC and WHO. Our sales and operations teams will remain committed to actively participating in assisting our clients with the same passion, dedication and support as ever before. We will strive to provide the best possible options and intend to use all resources to successfully navigate these unprecedented times.

HUNTERS' TAVERN

Hunters' Tavern is offering our lunch and dinner menu for take-out, curbside and delivery.

Take-out & curbside pickup hours: Lunch & Dinner | 11am to 7pm, 7 days a week Weekend Brunch | 8am to 10am, Saturday & Sunday

Delivery hours.

11am to 6pm, 7 days a week. Local deliveries only. Minimum of \$20 for delivery orders. Please call Hunters' Tavern in advance to place your order – 410.822.4034.

TERRASSE SPA

The Terrasse Spa is devoted to protecting the health and well-being of our future staff and guests. Due to COVID-19, we have postponed the opening of Terrasse Spa until further notice. We will provide updates via social media and our website on the status of our opening date.

We greatly appreciate all of your support and we will continue to do everything we can for our employees and our customers. We have an extraordinary community and know that after 10 years of business and our 70 year history, our Tidewater Inn family will get through this together alongside each and every one of you.

Thank you, Tidewater Inn Management